
Studio Fresnel WW DMX Chart

Technical Specifications:
· LED: 1 x 50W Warm White LED
· Beam angle: 10-50 degree
· Power: 39W
· Voltage: AC100V-250V. 60Hz-50Hz
· DMX control: 1,2channel
· Master and slave control
· TOUCH display (Mode, Up, Down, Enter)
· Size: 241*196*173MM
· N.W.: 3.6 KGS

DMX CHANNEL MODE 

Mode/Channel Value Function

CH01 CH02

1 1 000-255
Dimmer (intensity) 
Intensity 0 to 100% Master dimmer 0-100%

2

0-30
31-60
61-90
91-120
121-150
151-180
181-210
211-255

Linear&LED 
Linear&Halogen 
Square&LED 
Square& Halogen 
INV.Squa&LED 
INV.Squa& Halogen 
S-Curve& LED
S-Curve& Halogen

Dimmer curve and dimmer delay
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